# L05000036116

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)	<del></del> ,		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
3				

Office Use Only



700109802367

09/25/07--01015--009 ++55.00

07 OCT 19 PH 3: 00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
· ····································	TNING LIMO, LI	C	
SUBJECT: LIGHT	(Name of Lir	mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	RYAN ZIKA		
		(Name of Person)	
	PETERSON &	MYERS, P.A.	
		(Firm/Company)	<del></del>
	P.O. BOX 2462	8	
		(Address)	
	LAKELAND, FL	ORIDA 33802	
		City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
RYAN ZIKA		at ( 863 ) 683-651	1
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 26, 2007

RYAN ZIKA PETERSON & MYERS, PA P O BOX 24628 LAKELAND, FL 33802

SUBJECT: LIGHTNING LIMO, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L05000036116

We have received your document for LIGHTNING LIMO, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved for failure to file the 2006 annual report/uniform business report and must reinstate before this document can be filed. Please see the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees due.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 407A00056515

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

# 07 OCT 19 PM 3: 00

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LIGHTNING LIMO L.L.C.

The undersigned, Dave Andreychuk, being the sole member of Lightning Limo, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company, hereby amends the Articles of Organization of said Company as originally filed on April 13, 2005 with the Florida Department of State and assigned document number L05000036116, as follows:

Article VI is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

### "Article VI - Management

The Company shall be manager-managed, and the name of the Manager is Dave Andreychuk."

The foregoing Articles of Amendment has been executed by the sole member of Lighting Limo, L.L.C. on this 18 day of 5007.

Dave Andreychuk

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF POLK-HIISboroush.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>K</u> day of <u>September</u>, 2007, by Dave Andreychiuk, who ( ) is personally known to me or who ( ) produced <u>Florida Diniis Lich K</u> as identification.

Notary\Public

My commission expires:

ELIZABETH K SARTIN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIN
COMMISSION DD446186
EXPIRES 9/18/2009
BONDED THRU 1-888-NOTARY1